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FT, N 647.07 FT, E 307.25 FT, S 

GREENE JOHN COEY/GREENE LAUREL ESTELLE
195 NW MCGLEW LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02368-001
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000047812 Remodel 69,791 08/02/2023

000046809 Roof Replacement 15,400 03/22/2023

2007HX Base Yr

195 NW MCGLEW LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,323 92.8000 103.94 137,513 1925 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 74,588

FEP 196 80 157 10,607

FOP 208 30 62 4,189

1,508 1,323 89,383

BAS= W12 FEP= W14 S14 E14 N14$ S14 W14 S36 FOP=  S8 E26 N8
W26$ E26 N50$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,500

7,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 11.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 83,020


